
Gara Lanzada - Ponte

Gara di corsa in montagna
500 mt. di dislivello in salita

Martedì 15 Agosto 2006

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale
Clas Scarto

   23'25"60 8 ALAIN BONESI 1975TEAM CRAZY IDEA1°        0"00 

   24'14"32 58 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE2°       48"72 

   24'35"85 1 FIKRE TEKLE 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA3°     1'10"25 

   24'53"60 13 MURADA IVAN 1965POL. ALBOSAGGIA4°     1'28"00 

   25'20"72 54 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA5°     1'55"12 

   25'28"75 37 CRISTINI GIANLUCA 1969POL. ALBOSAGGIA6°     2'03"15 

   25'31"05 42 PEDROLINI UGO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA7°     2'05"45 

   25'50"25 16 BARDEA LINDO 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA8°     2'24"65 

   26'07"48 36 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA9°     2'41"88 

   26'17"94 28 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA10°     2'52"34 

   26'56"27 70 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI LIBERI11°     3'30"67 

   27'05"84 41 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA12°     3'40"24 

   27'08"00 35 CACCIATORE BRUNO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA13°     3'42"40 

   27'27"70 31 BERRA GIACOMO 1964SPORTIVA LANZADA14°     4'02"10 

   27'36"18 83 LANZI STEFANO 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA15°     4'10"58 

   27'46"91 22 MAZZOLENI ENRICO 1975FALCHI LECCO16°     4'21"31 

   28'22"89 11 TORRI MAURIZIO 1976TEAM CRAZY IDEA17°     4'57"29 

   28'29"40 17 FUMELLI ROBERTO 1974MORBEGNO18°     5'03"80 

   28'31"50 39 PINI BATTISTA 1968PICCOLA PARIGI19°     5'05"90 

   28'34"85 43 ROSSI DIEGO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA20°     5'09"25 

   28'55"07 55 MOIZI LUIGI 1960POL. ALBOSAGGIA21°     5'29"47 

   28'57"53 21 BATTAGLIA GRAZIANO 1983SAGRA DI FUSINE22°     5'31"93 

   29'05"15 23 DE MAESTRI FRANCESCO 1983SAGRA DI FUSINE23°     5'39"55 

   29'07"83 27 COMETTI ALESSANDRO 1977ALPINI ALBIOLO24°     5'42"23 

   30'29"90 74 ROSSI MATTEO 1991FORTI LIBERI25°     7'04"30 

   30'38"09 48 PEDROLINI GIOVANNI 1963ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MI26°     7'12"49 

   30'41"55 3 BARDEA VITO 1963SPORTIVA LANZADA27°     7'15"95 

   31'17"42 68 MONTRASIO DAVIDE 1991FORTI LIBERI28°     7'51"82 

   31'21"76 44 PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO 1966POL. ALBOSAGGIA29°     7'56"16 

   31'38"25 52 TERRANEO ELISA 1987LECCO30°     8'12"65 

   31'53"22 69 DELLA MARIANNA NICOLA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA31°     8'27"62 
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietà

Classifica generale
Clas Scarto

   31'58"17 73 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI LIBERI32°     8'32"57 

   33'21"84 6 BARDEA LORENZO 1967SPORTIVA LANZADA33°     9'56"24 

   33'43"54 63 NANA RAFFAELE 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA34°    10'17"94 

   33'51"32 40 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA35°    10'25"72 

   34'15"14 33 ROSSI RAFFAELLA 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA36°    10'49"54 

   34'25"07 64 NANA MATTEO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA37°    10'59"47 

   35'03"85 38 PELOSI CARLO 1941MOSSINI38°    11'38"25 

   35'39"79 65 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA39°    12'14"19 

   35'44"18 79 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA40°    12'18"58 

   37'33"30 67 MONTRASIO MARCO 1994FORTI LIBERI41°    14'07"70 

   37'33"89 7 MONTRASIO PIERANGELO 1959FORTI LIBERI42°    14'08"29 

   37'48"42 56 BRACELLI DARIO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA43°    14'22"82 

   38'08"02 82 BRACELLI MATTEO 1992SPORTIVA LANZADA44°    14'42"42 

   38'17"34 25 TAGLIASACCHI FABIO 1969VILLONGO (BG)45°    14'51"74 

   38'33"22 75 DELL'AGOSTINO ARIANNA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA46°    15'07"62 

   39'07"94 71 MAURO CIVATI 1992FORTI LIBERI47°    15'42"34 

   39'41"65 76 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA48°    16'16"05 

   39'45"64 66 BARDEA STEFANO 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA49°    16'20"04 

   40'34"93 81 BRACELLI REMO 1990SPORTIVA LANZADA50°    17'09"33 

   42'12"41 57 CALZOLARI MASSIMO 1958CERIANO51°    18'46"81 

   42'32"45 53 MUSAZZI GIULIO 1935SPORTIVA LANZADA52°    19'06"85 

   42'46"09 80 VESCOVO LISA 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA53°    19'20"49 

   43'15"60 49 VESCOVO CAMILLO 1960SPORTIVA LANZADA54°    19'50"00 

   43'53"13 34 AUTIERO SALVATORE 1966LANZADA55°    20'27"53 

   44'57"56 20 MAURIZIO PIVA 1980MILANO56°    21'31"96 

   45'40"85 46 MARCHESI NICOLETTA 1969SPORTIVA LANZADA57°    22'15"25 

   48'12"03 4 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA58°    24'46"43 

   48'28"16 72 ROSSI ELISA 1998FORTI LIBERI59°    25'02"56 

   49'00"72 47 GIANOLI DEBORA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA60°    25'35"12 

   49'43"08 77 PEDRAZZOLI MARTINA 1995POL. ALBOSAGGIA61°    26'17"48 

   49'44"06 45 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972POL. ALBOSAGGIA62°    26'18"46 

   49'44"64 78 CANE SENDY 1991POL. ALBOSAGGIA63°    26'19"04 

   56'48"15 59 CRISTINA PAROLINI 1990SPORTIVA LANZADA64°    33'22"55 

   56'50"01 5 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA65°    33'24"41 

 1.22'00"21 24 ARCAINI ELIANA 1969VILLONGO (BG)66°    58'34"61 
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Gara Lanzada - Ponte

Gara di corsa in montagna
500 mt. di dislivello in salita

Martedì 15 Agosto 2006

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Adulti

00.23'25"608 ALAIN BONESI 1975TEAM CRAZY IDEA1°
00.24'14"3258 BENEDETTI ENRICO 1979ADM PONTE2°
00.24'35"851 FIKRE TEKLE 1984SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.24'53"6013 MURADA IVAN 1965POL. ALBOSAGGIA4°
00.25'20"7254 PICCENI FABRIZIO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA5°
00.25'28"7537 CRISTINI GIANLUCA 1969POL. ALBOSAGGIA6°
00.25'31"0542 PEDROLINI UGO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA7°
00.25'50"2516 BARDEA LINDO 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA8°
00.26'07"4836 SERTORE DAVIDE 1976SPORTIVA LANZADA9°
00.26'17"9428 NANI GIANLUCA 1970SPORTIVA LANZADA10°
00.27'05"8441 ROSSI ENZO 1968SPORTIVA LANZADA11°
00.27'08"0035 CACCIATORE BRUNO 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA12°
00.27'27"7031 BERRA GIACOMO 1964SPORTIVA LANZADA13°
00.27'36"1883 LANZI STEFANO 1975SPORTIVA LANZADA14°
00.27'46"9122 MAZZOLENI ENRICO 1975FALCHI LECCO15°
00.28'22"8911 TORRI MAURIZIO 1976TEAM CRAZY IDEA16°
00.28'29"4017 FUMELLI ROBERTO 1974MORBEGNO17°
00.28'31"5039 PINI BATTISTA 1968PICCOLA PARIGI18°
00.28'34"8543 ROSSI DIEGO 1985SPORTIVA LANZADA19°
00.28'55"0755 MOIZI LUIGI 1960POL. ALBOSAGGIA20°
00.28'57"5321 BATTAGLIA GRAZIANO 1983SAGRA DI FUSINE21°
00.29'05"1523 DE MAESTRI FRANCESCO 1983SAGRA DI FUSINE22°
00.29'07"8327 COMETTI ALESSANDRO 1977ALPINI ALBIOLO23°
00.30'38"0948 PEDROLINI GIOVANNI 1963ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MI24°
00.30'41"553 BARDEA VITO 1963SPORTIVA LANZADA25°
00.31'21"7644 PEDRAZZOLI PAOLO 1966POL. ALBOSAGGIA26°
00.33'21"846 BARDEA LORENZO 1967SPORTIVA LANZADA27°
00.33'51"3240 GIORDANI MASSIMO 1981SPORTIVA LANZADA28°
00.35'03"8538 PELOSI CARLO 1941MOSSINI29°
00.37'33"897 MONTRASIO PIERANGELO 1959FORTI LIBERI30°
00.37'48"4256 BRACELLI DARIO 1962SPORTIVA LANZADA31°
00.38'17"3425 TAGLIASACCHI FABIO 1969VILLONGO (BG)32°
00.42'12"4157 CALZOLARI MASSIMO 1958CERIANO33°
00.42'32"4553 MUSAZZI GIULIO 1935SPORTIVA LANZADA34°
00.43'15"6049 VESCOVO CAMILLO 1960SPORTIVA LANZADA35°
00.43'53"1334 AUTIERO SALVATORE 1966LANZADA36°
00.44'57"5620 MAURIZIO PIVA 1980MILANO37°
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00.56'50"015 BARDEA FABIO 1987SPORTIVA LANZADA38°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Femminile

00.31'38"2552 TERRANEO ELISA 1987LECCO1°
00.34'15"1433 ROSSI RAFFAELLA 1974SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.45'40"8546 MARCHESI NICOLETTA 1969SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.48'12"034 PICCENI SIMONA 1966SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.49'00"7247 GIANOLI DEBORA 1986SPORTIVA LANZADA5°
00.49'44"0645 DEL MARCO DANIELA 1972POL. ALBOSAGGIA6°
01.22'00"2124 ARCAINI ELIANA 1969VILLONGO (BG)7°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Junior maschile

00.26'56"2770 CIVATI LUCA 1989FORTI LIBERI1°
00.40'34"9381 BRACELLI REMO 1990SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.56'48"1559 CRISTINA PAROLINI 1990SPORTIVA LANZADA3°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Junior femminile

00.31'58"1773 ROSSI CHIARA 1988FORTI LIBERI1°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Giovani maschile

00.30'29"9074 ROSSI MATTEO 1991FORTI LIBERI1°
00.31'17"4268 MONTRASIO DAVIDE 1991FORTI LIBERI2°
00.31'53"2269 DELLA MARIANNA NICOLA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.33'43"5463 NANA RAFFAELE 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.37'33"3067 MONTRASIO MARCO 1994FORTI LIBERI5°
00.38'08"0282 BRACELLI MATTEO 1992SPORTIVA LANZADA6°
00.39'07"9471 MAURO CIVATI 1992FORTI LIBERI7°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Giovani femminile

00.38'33"2275 DELL'AGOSTINO ARIANNA 1994SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.49'44"6478 CANE SENDY 1991POL. ALBOSAGGIA2°

TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Cuccioli

00.34'25"0764 NANA MATTEO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.35'39"7965 BARDEA SILVIO 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.39'41"6576 GIORDANI ESTER 1996SPORTIVA LANZADA3°
00.39'45"6466 BARDEA STEFANO 1997SPORTIVA LANZADA4°
00.49'43"0877 PEDRAZZOLI MARTINA 1995POL. ALBOSAGGIA5°
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TempoPett Atleta AnnoSocietàClas
Leprotti

00.35'44"1879 BARDEA FEDERICO 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA1°
00.42'46"0980 VESCOVO LISA 1998SPORTIVA LANZADA2°
00.48'28"1672 ROSSI ELISA 1998FORTI LIBERI3°
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